
Ravenna 20 03 22 85 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 31 MARTORANO P. 16:09.344
Tempo gara

1 2:01.521 12:00:51.427

2 2:00.916 12:02:52.343

3 1:59.609 12:04:51.952

4 2:00.605 12:06:52.557

5 1:59.913 12:08:52.470

6 2:01.474 12:10:53.944

7 2:00.942 12:12:54.886

8 2:00.895 12:14:55.781

 Po. 2 - # 390 FRANCHINI M. + 50.011
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.476 12:01:00.563

2 2:06.331 12:03:06.894

3 2:06.767 12:05:13.661

4 2:06.118 12:07:19.779

5 2:07.221 12:09:27.000

6 2:04.548 12:11:31.548

7 2:06.172 12:13:37.720

8 2:08.072 12:15:45.792

 Po. 3 - # 127 GRECO G. + 1:18.904
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.090 12:01:05.043

2 2:10.766 12:03:15.809

3 2:11.163 12:05:26.972

4 2:10.601 12:07:37.573

5 2:08.768 12:09:46.341

6 2:09.321 12:11:55.662

7 2:09.377 12:14:05.039

8 2:09.646 12:16:14.685

 Po. 4 - # 196 PEDERZANI M. + 1:28.289
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.691 12:01:20.938

2 2:11.190 12:03:32.128

3 2:09.707 12:05:41.835

4 2:10.596 12:07:52.431

5 2:08.004 12:10:00.435

6 2:08.169 12:12:08.604

7 2:09.061 12:14:17.665

8 2:06.405 12:16:24.070

 Po. 5 - # 600 BALDACCI M. + 1:29.367
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.116 12:01:02.936

2 2:12.281 12:03:15.217

3 2:11.477 12:05:26.694

4 2:11.798 12:07:38.492

5 2:11.413 12:09:49.905

6 2:13.215 12:12:03.120

7 2:11.866 12:14:14.986

8 2:10.162 12:16:25.148

 Po. 6 - # 15 CIAMPI G. + 1:38.310
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.307 12:01:04.332

2 2:14.795 12:03:19.127

3 2:11.554 12:05:30.681

4 2:13.291 12:07:43.972

5 2:12.611 12:09:56.583

6 2:11.796 12:12:08.379

7 2:12.750 12:14:21.129

8 2:12.962 12:16:34.091

 Po. 7 - # 99 FANTICINI L. + 1:42.673
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.186 12:01:07.640

2 2:12.660 12:03:20.300

3 2:25.906 12:05:46.206

4 2:08.801 12:07:55.007

5 2:10.048 12:10:05.055

6 2:08.524 12:12:13.579

7 2:11.249 12:14:24.828

8 2:13.626 12:16:38.454

 Po. 8 - # 109 SPITALERI D. + 1:46.249
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.773 12:01:08.711

2 2:16.164 12:03:24.875

3 2:14.483 12:05:39.358

4 2:14.326 12:07:53.684

5 2:12.631 12:10:06.315

6 2:11.814 12:12:18.129

7 2:11.934 12:14:30.063

8 2:11.967 12:16:42.030

 Po. 9 - # 340 STAGI A. + 1:49.176
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.195 12:01:09.493

2 2:15.617 12:03:25.110

3 2:15.391 12:05:40.501

4 2:12.168 12:07:52.669

5 2:12.213 12:10:04.882

6 2:14.547 12:12:19.429

7 2:12.395 12:14:31.824

8 2:13.133 12:16:44.957

 Po. 10 - # 225 QUATTROMINI S.+ 1:53.871
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.912 12:01:12.508

2 2:13.172 12:03:25.680

3 2:14.775 12:05:40.455

4 2:13.807 12:07:54.262

5 2:15.312 12:10:09.574

6 2:12.101 12:12:21.675

7 2:13.244 12:14:34.919

8 2:14.733 12:16:49.652

 Po. 11 - # 28 CAMPODUNI M.+ 1:54.764
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.608 12:01:11.013

2 2:32.613 12:03:43.626

3 2:12.112 12:05:55.738

4 2:11.910 12:08:07.648

5 2:10.980 12:10:18.628

6 2:11.009 12:12:29.637

7 2:10.972 12:14:40.609

8 2:09.936 12:16:50.545

 Po. 12 - # 22 NOBILI I. + 1:58.741
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.673 12:01:06.747

2 2:16.880 12:03:23.627

3 2:14.964 12:05:38.591

4 2:13.542 12:07:52.133

5 2:16.609 12:10:08.742

6 2:14.493 12:12:23.235

7 2:15.010 12:14:38.245

8 2:16.277 12:16:54.522

 Po. 13 - # 37 GIROTTI J. + 2:11.221
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.402 12:01:16.017

2 2:18.204 12:03:34.221

3 2:16.734 12:05:50.955

4 2:15.357 12:08:06.312

5 2:15.355 12:10:21.667

6 2:13.905 12:12:35.572

7 2:15.946 12:14:51.518

8 2:15.484 12:17:07.002

 Po. 14 - # 994 POZZI D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.443 12:01:28.884

2 2:27.915 12:03:56.799

3 2:24.475 12:06:21.274

4 2:23.210 12:08:44.484

5 2:23.945 12:11:08.429

6 2:22.975 12:13:31.404

7 2:25.861 12:15:57.265

 Po. 15 - # 922 PAGLIARO V. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.257 12:01:20.869

2 2:44.079 12:04:04.948

3 2:37.744 12:06:42.692

4 2:22.585 12:09:05.277

5 2:19.907 12:11:25.184

6 2:19.514 12:13:44.698

7 2:20.055 12:16:04.753

 Po. 16 - # 311 GHINI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.049 12:01:35.300

2 2:39.179 12:04:14.479

3 2:38.287 12:06:52.766

4 2:38.261 12:09:31.027

5 2:36.974 12:12:08.001

6 2:42.561 12:14:50.562

7 2:42.186 12:17:32.748

Fastest lap: 1:59.609 
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 Po. 17 - # 61 CAPRA B. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:16.565 12:02:06.837

2 2:34.665 12:04:41.502

3 2:34.017 12:07:15.519

4 2:41.231 12:09:56.750

5 2:41.331 12:12:38.081

6 2:40.390 12:15:18.471

 Po. 18 - # 11 GIROTTI E. + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.398 12:01:30.622

2 2:27.299 12:03:57.921

3 2:24.729 12:06:22.650

Fastest lap: 1:59.609 
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